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Faculty Senate Membership Roster 2004-2005.

Faculty Senate Faculty Senate Alternates Presidentially Appointed Members

NAME EMAIL END OF
TERM COLLEGE UMC PHONE

Albrecht, Stan L. * stan.albrecht@usu.edu Ex Officio USU President 1400 7-7172

Allan, Steve steve.allan@usu.edu 2005 Science 4205 7-2587

Alm, Jan jan.alm@usu.edu 2007 Libraries 3000 7-2672

Atwater, Brian batwater@b202.usu.edu 2005 Business 3510 7-3982

Aust, Steve sdaust@cc.usu.edu 2007 Science 4705 7-2730

Bailey, DeeVon dbailey@econ.usu.edu 2005 Agriculture 3530 7-2316

Banks, Jeff jeffb@ext.usu.edu 2005 Extension 4900 (435) 623-3452

Barr, Paul pbarr@cc.usu.edu 2007 Engineering 4110 7-8249

Beck-Dudley, Caryn cbeck@b202.usu.edu 2005 Dean, College of Business 3500 7-2376

Bitner, Wade wadeb@ext.usu.edu 2007 Extension 4900 (801) 468-3178

Bialkowski, Stephen * sbialkow@cc.usu.edu 2006 Science, BFW Chair 0300 7-1907

Blackstock, Alan alanb@ext.usu.edu 2007 Extension 5000 (435) 722-2294

Blahna, Dale * blahna@cc.usu.edu 2005 Natural Resources 5215 7-2544

Boettinger, Janis * jlboett@cc.usu.edu 2005 Agriculture 4820 7-4026

Bose, Tamal tbose@ece.usu.edu 2006 Engineering 4120 7-7227

Bowles, Tyler tbowles@econ.usu.edu 2005 Business 3530 7-2378

Calloway-Graham, Diane diancall@cc.usu.edu 2005 HASS 0730 7-2389

Callister, Ronda callister@b202.usu.edu 2006 Business 3555 7-1905

Cockett, Noelle noelle.cockett@usu.edu 2005 Interim Provost 1435 7-1167

Coray, Chris coray@math.usu.edu 2005 Science 3900 7-2861

Cordero, Maria mcordero@cc.usu.edu 2007 HASS 0720 7-1423

Crowley, Susan susan.crowley@usu.edu 2005 Education 2810 7-1251

Dennison, J. R. jr.dennison@usu.edu 2006 Science 4415 7-2936

Doyle, Kevin * kdoyle@hass.usu.edu 2006 HASS 4025 7-3022

Dudley, Lynn ldud@mendel.usu.edu 2005 Agriculture 4820 7-2184

Ensign, Scott ensigns@cc.usu.edu 2005 Science 0300 7-3969

Essig, Les lcessig@cc.usu.edu 2005 ASUSU President 0105 7-1723

Evans, Heidi hvevans@cc.usu.edu 2005 ASUSU Academic VP 0105 7-1726

Evans, Jim jpevans@cc.usu.edu 2007 Science 4505 7-1267

Fiesinger, Don fataq@cc.usu.edu 2005 Dean, College of Science 0305 7-2480

Fitzgerald, Kathryn kfitzgerald@english.usu.edu 2006 HASS 3200 7-0235

Forbush, Dave davidf@cc.usu.edu 2007 Education 2865 7-0697

Foust, Julie jfoust@english.usu.edu 2005 HASS 3200 7-3648

Franco, Juan juan.franco@usu.edu 2005 VP Student Services 0175 7-1712
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Franklin, Barry barry.franklin@usu.edu 2007 Education 2815 7-2225

Gillies, Rob rgillies@nr.usu.edu 2007 Natural Resources 5210 7-2664

Goetze, David dgoetze@hass.usu.edu 2005 HASS 0725 7-1316

Godfrey, Ron ron.godfrey@usu.edu 2005 VP Finance and Business 1445 7-1146

Hall, Janice hall@cc.usu.edu 2006 Education 2815 7-1420

Hall, Jeffery jhall@cc.usu.edu 2006 Agriculture 5700 7-0238

Heath, Ed edward.heath@usu.edu 2007 Education 7000 7-3306

Higbee, Thomas thigbee@cc.usu.edu 2006 Education 2865 7-1933

Hinton, Scott hinton@engineering.usu.edu 2005 Dean, College of Engineering 4100 7-2716

Hipps, Larry larry@claret.agsci.usu.edu 2006 Agriculture 4820 7-2009

Holmes, Dallas dallas.holmes@usu.edu 2005 Extension 4900 7-7041

Jacobson, Ross rossj@ext.usu.edu 2005 Extension 4900 7-3761

Johnson, Chuck ludwig@cc.usu.edu 2006 HASS 0720 7-1215

Johnson, Jeff jeffrey.johnson@usu.edu 2005 PRPC Chair 3515 7-2350

Krass, John * johnkras@cc.usu.edu 2006 Education 7000 7-3881

Krumm, Mark mkrumm@cc.usu.edu 2005 Education 1000 7-0946

Lambert, Pat plambert@hass.usu.edu 2006 HASS 0730 7-2603

Li, Joseph josephli@biology.usu.edu 2007 Science 5305 7-1914

Littlejohn, Lance lance@math.usu.edu 2007 Science 3900 7-2819

Lown, Jean lown@cc.usu.edu 2005 Education 2905 7-1569

Luthy, David * david.luthy@usu.edu 2007 Business 3535 7-2429

Mason, Derek * dmason@hass.usu.edu 2005 HASS 0730 7-1288

McFarland, Mike farlandm@msn.com 2007 Engineering 4110 7-3196

Merkley, Gary gary.merkley@usu.edu 2007 Engineering 4105 7-1139

Messmer, Terry terrym@ext.usu.edu 2007 Natural Resources 5230 7-3975

Miller, Brent * bcmiller@cc.usu.edu 2006 VP Research 1450 7-1180

Miller, Bruce * bemiller@cc.usu.edu 2006 Agriculture 2300 7-2232

Mills, Bob bob.mills@usu.edu 2007 Business 3515 7-7480

Moon, Todd todd.moon@ece.usu.edu 2005 Engineering 4120 7-2970

Moore, Adrianne amoore@hass.usu.edu 2005 HASS 4025 7-3023

Morrison, Rob * robmor@cc.usu.edu 2006 Libraries 4110 7-1477

Nemere, Ilka nemere@cc.usu.edu 2007 Agriculture 8700 7-3286

Olsen, Shawn * shawno@ext.usu.edu 2006 Extension 4900 (801) 451-3402

Olson, Ken kcolson@cc.usu.edu 2005 Agriculture 4815 7-3788

Openshaw, Kim opie@cc.usu.edu 2007 AFT Chair 2705 7-7434

Paper, David dpaper@b202.usu.edu 2007 Business 3515 7-2456

Peak, Terry tpeak@hass.usu.edu 2006 HASS 0730 7-4080

Piercy, Kathy kathyp@cc.usu.edu 2005 Education 2905 7-2387

Podgorski, Gregory fagreg@cc.usu.edu 2005 Science 5305 7-3712

Posthofen, Renate posthofr@cc.usu.edu 2005 HASS 0720 7-1336

Rahmeyer, Bill rahmeyer@cc.usu.edu 2006 Engineering 4110 7-3180

Ramsey, Doug dougr@nr.usu.edu 2005 Natural Resources 5240 7-3783

Riggs, Kathy kathleen.riggs@usu.edu 2006 Extension 4900 (435) 586-8132

Roberts, Adrie adrier@ext.usu.edu 2005 Extension 4900 752-6263
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Robinson, Kathleen kathleen@ext.usu.edu 2007 Extension 5035 (435) 883-6611

Roggman, Lori falori@cc.usu.edu 2007 Education 2905 7-1545

Rounds, A.J. ajrounds2@hotmail.com 2005 GSS President 0105 7-1736

Ruben, Peter pruben@biology.usu.edu 2007 Science 5305 7-2490

Schroeder, Tom faschroe@cc.usu.edu 2006 HASS 0715 7-1237

Schulte, Greg schulte@cc.usu.edu 2006 HASS 4000 7-3162

Scott, James jcscott@b202.usu.edu 2005 Business 3515 7-2345

Sherlock, Richard ruffie@cc.usu.edu 2005 HASS 0720 7-1244

Sidwell, David dsidwell@hass.usu.edu 2006 HASS 4025 7-3703

Smith, Larry lhsmith@cc.usu.edu 2005 Interim Dean, Grad. School 0900 7-0718

Sorensen, Darwin darwin.sorensen@usu.edu 2006 Engineering 8200 7-3207

Sturgeon, Steve stephen.sturgeon@usu.edu 2007 Libraries 3000 7-0891

Sullivan, Kim yejunco@biology.usu.edu 2005 Science 5305 7-3713

Terry, Christopher ctterry@cc.usu.edu 2007 HASS 4000 7-3409

Tweraser, Felix twerfeli@cc.usu.edu 2007 HASS 0720 7-7439

Urroz, Gilberto * gurro@cc.usu.edu 2005 Engineering 4110 7-3379

Walters, Jeff jwalters@cc.usu.edu 2005 Parliamentarian 4815 7-2161

Widauf, Dave dwidauf@cc.usu.edu 2005 Engineering 6000 7-1778

Wiedmeyer, Randy rdw@cc.usu.edu 2006 Agriculture 4815 7-2151

Wurtsbaugh, Wayne wurts@cc.usu.edu 2006 Natural Resources 5210 7-2584

York, Elizabeth eyork@hass.usu.edu 2007 HASS 4015 7-3009

* Denotes Faculty Senate Executive Committee Member
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